

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 04th December 2025

FOR DIRECTION :

82 COMSL/32125/2025)
with)
connected matters)
)
)
)
)
) P.C.: Office objections of Suit and **Interim**
) **Application Nos. 38621 of 2025 and 32631 of**
) **2025** are not removed by the plaintiff.
)
)
) Hence, for removing office objections of Suit
) and Interim Applications.

Date : 04.12.2025

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2025.12.06
13:53:03
+0530